

## Province of Dayao del Norte

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

## PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: MIRCOPY ENTERPRISE OPC P.O. Number: 2023062118 Address : CABANTIAN DAVAO CITY O2023062118271BCF788 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 202208309763715187818 Date: Jun 19, 2023 Tel./Fax No. : 09209458018 Registration Certificate : SEC P.R. No.: 2023052794 Procurement mode: Section 52.1b Req. Office: Provincial Rehabilitation Center Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 15 Working Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse LN. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount 1 18.00 pair Patrol Shoes 2,848.00 51,264.00 A mildew resistant tropical combat boots made from a combination of black leather and fabric with spike resistant insole and PU/RB (Polyurethane/Rubber) sole. Combination of durable leather and water resistant fabric upper with web reinforcement for ankle support Vamp lining is made of cotton for added comfort Brass eyelets with fine screen for ventilation and water draining Thermoplastic toe reinforcement for rigidity and shape retention Brace speed lace loops and eyelets with black nylon cord lace for lacing system EVA foot bed inserts for extra cushion and comfort · Fiberglass shank for stability · Lightweight, flexible and puncture resistant non-metallic for stake trap protection Soft and shock absorbing PU injected midsole Non-slip and high abrasion resistant rubber outsole Direct injection dual density PU/RB sole Panama style with honeycomb traction sole For the use of PADO-PRC Personnel In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: Very truly yours, IRA C. TABUE By the Authority of the Governor: ignature over printed name) **EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** Governor 2023 ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, ENP (Date) Provincial Administrator NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher. ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.



## Republic of the Fillippines Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

## PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: MIRCOPY ENTERPRISE OPC

Address : CABANTIAN DAVAO CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 202208309763715187818

Tel./Fax No.: 09209458018 Registration Certificate: SEC

Req. Office: Provincial Rehabilitation Center

P.O. Number: 2023062118



Date: Jun 19, 2023 P.R. No.: 2023052794

Procurement mode: Section 52.1b

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery: Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 15 Working Days

I.N. Quantity/Unit Item

Unit Cost

Amount

· Complies with PA (Philippine Army)/ PNP Specifications

- Available Color: Black
  Available Sizes: 5 12 wide width fitting
- · Low Cut GIBSON'S

The award is based on Abstract No. 0520231685 created on May 23, 2023 under Quotation No. C20232287 opened on May 18, 2023

For the use of PADO-PRC Personnel

Grand Total Amount in Words: FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND

SIXTY-FOUR AND XX / 100

TWO HUNDRED GRAND TOTAL:

P 51,264.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

Very truly yours, By the Authority of the Governor:

(Signature over printed name)

2023

ENGR. JOSIE JEAM R. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, Enp. Provincial Administrator

**EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** Governor

NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.